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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Jui-10  9:00 2998 Chotilal ARJ _ Clv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:00 5243 glaxmi ARJ Civ. FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:00 5470 Raju ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-i0 901 3900 gudda ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:01 3907 guddi ARJ. CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ C1v FH 130 13:00 [ C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-t0  9:02 2988 Urmila ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
[6-Jul-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10 902 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-t0  9:03 2778 Sommati Bhai ARIJ. Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:03 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150.
16-Jul-10 903 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:04 2999 WMunna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 273
16-Jul-10  9:04 5226 Amardas ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jul-10 9:04 5300 Amrutha ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
16-Jui-10  9:05 2803 Dashram ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:05 2806 Kousheela ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10 9:05 2992 Lalchand ARIJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:06 2990 Devram Il ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C Cn Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:06 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10 9:06 5177 Rajesh ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jul-10  9:07 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
16-Jul-10  9:07 3549 Geeta AR} Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 1
16-Jul-10  ~9:07 3898 nutan ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C "~ On Ac. 7
16-Jul-10  9:08 5219 Lakhan lat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. £ 275
16-ful-10  9:08 5478 Saroja AR} civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jui-10  9:08 5513 Dinesh ARJ CHV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10 9209 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-1ui-10  9:09 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:09 5473 WNaresh AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jul-t0  9:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARIJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 136
16-3ui-10 9:10 35350 Jalanbai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:10 4702 Bharat AR] Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:11 3494 Sorilal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
16-Jul-10  9:11 3639 Kalabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-i0  9:11 4467 Narendra ARJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
T6-Jul-10 9:12 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jul«1¢  9:12 2961 Jayanthi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jub-10 942 5476 Pinky ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:12 5499 Mayaram ARIJ Clv MA 1C On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:13 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA A DepB/ 275
16-Jul-10 9:13 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300
16-Jul-10  9:13 5472 Suresh AR} C1v MA On Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Jul-10  9:14 2751 Nekaswan PKL Clv FH 136 18:00 1 A /{p‘:.m9 130
16-Jul-10  9:14 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 I A ./}eﬁt. 300
16-Jul-1¢  9:14 2910 Parsha PKL v FH 130 18:00 1 A /&ﬂ( 130
16-Jul-10 %15 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
16-Jul-16 915 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A /Bﬁ 275
16-Jul-t0  9:15 3230 Sunita PKL - CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Pep{ 130
16-Jul-10  9:16 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:16 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10  9:16 2898 Annaram PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:17 3133 Dasarath ADI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Jul-10  9:17 4515 Parvathi ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Jul-10 917 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ag, 150
16-Jul-10  9:18 5291 Keemraj AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 cA Nil/By‘/ 0
16-Jul-10 918 5422 Ashok AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA /JofWork 150
16-Jul-10  9:18 5495 Rajmani AlB  CIv FH 130. 18:00 1 CA /cﬁVOrk 130
16-Jul-10  9:19 3539 [smaial AlB crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Jeh’%rk 275
16-Jul-10  9:19 3541 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Mrk 130
16-Jul-10  9:19 5424 Chandraiaha AJB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /ng/Work 275
16-Iul-10 9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 cA ™ t. 160
16-Jul-10 9:20 5160 vijay AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1 € NalIBy‘}/ 0
16-Jul-10 9:20 5410 Gopal AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni]/By\/ 0
16-Jul-10 9:21 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA T 160
16-Jul-10 921 2459 B Chandraiagh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Wk 160
16-Jul-10 921 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH i60 18:00 1 CA W 160
16-Jul-10 922 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA *On Ac, 160
F6-Jul-10 922 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 166 18:00 I CA On Ac 160
16-Jul-10  9:22 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 60
16-Jul-10 923 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp( 140
16-Jul-10 9:23 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA On Ac. 160
16-Jul-10 9:23 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
16-Jul-10 924 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /}eﬁ( 140
16-Jul-10  9:24 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )z( 140
16-Jul-10  9:24 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA '/Dp( 140
16-jul-1G  9:25 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
16-Jul-10 925 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /}ept/ 140
16-Jul-10  9:25 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 140
16-Jul-10  9:25 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }}pl/ 140
16-Jul-10 926 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA Tob-*¥ork 149
16-Jul-10 926 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA K/l;;ork 140
16-Jul-10  9:26 5446 Rajsree Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Joh¥ork 140
16-Jul-10  9:27 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C n Ac. 160
16-Jul-10 927 5336 RajuReddy VRR ELE  MA  __ 2500 LoiiGwen g up . On Agr 250
16-Jul-10  9:27 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 1% ECI§€ g Z& 140
16-Jul-10  9:28 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 134 b . -On Ac. 250
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Block Payment Amount
1C On Ac. 250
1C On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 300
I C On Ac. 250
I A On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac. 160
1C On Ac. 250
1A On Ac. 300
1 C On Ac. 160
1C On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac, 225
1 A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac. 225
1 A On Ac. 250
I A On ’ 225
I CA ept. 160
I CA /anc./ ' 250
1C < On Ac. 250
1 CA On Ac. 300
1¢C On Ac. 300
1 C On Ac. 160
1 A ,Iﬁ‘b'WOrk 175
1 A Job-Work 300
1 CA ./Onbj;. 250
1¢C On Ac. 150
1C t. 250
1 C On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac, 250
1C On Ac. 150
1 C On Ac. 250
1C On Ac. 250
1 CA Job-Work 150
1 C On Ac. 150
I CA  JohWork 300

1 CA /Job'Wo_rk 150
1 CA ‘-fwﬂm 4 150
1

CA Job-Work 130
1 A On Ac. 250
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage
16-Jul-10  9:28 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250-
16-Jul-10  9:28 5318 Howse VRR  ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10 929 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300
16-Jul-10  9:29 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:29 5450 Janki Ram VPH  ELE MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:30 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250
16-Jul-10 9:30 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10. 9:30 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250
16-Tul-10 . 9:31 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300
16-Jul-10  9:31 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10  9:31 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10  9:32 4047 Khandu JR PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10 9:32 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225
16-hul-10  9:32 4663 GovindRac JR PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10 9:33 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10  9:33 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10  9:33 5134 Sunil R PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10 9:34 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225
16-Jul-10 934 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC  CAR MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:34 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225
16-Jul-i0  9:35 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10  9:35 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250
16-Ful-10 9:35 5482  Anji MHR ELE MA 230
16-lul-10 936 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU cO 300
16-Jul-10  9:36 5481 Mohan RaoK MHR ELE Cco 300
16-Jul-10 9:36 5523 GiriM MHR ELE MH 160
16-Jul-10  5:37 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175
16-Jul-10  9:37 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300
[6-Jul-10  9:37 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:38 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 130
16-Jul-10  9:38 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:38 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:38 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:39 5448 MD Ameen TAN PLU MH 150
16-Jul-10  9:39 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:39 3506 Dhawer MAH WEL MA 250
16-Jul-10  9:40 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150
16-Jul-10  9:40 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150
16-Jul-10  9:40 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300
CI6-Jul-10 94t 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150
16-Jul-10 941 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150
16-Jul-10 9:41 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130
16-Jul-10  9:42 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250
16-Jul-10 942 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Jul-10  9:42 5527 Amul SUN PAIl MA 225 18:00

//A On Ac. 225
16-Jul-10 943 5453 GovindRao  JR PAl MH 150 18:00 /l?/ On Ac. 150
16-Jul-10  9:43 5528 Narsing SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
16-Jul-10 943 5529 Datta SUN  PA| MH 150 18:00 A~ OnAg 150
16-Jul-10 944 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 ){ /Jomrk 150
16-Jul-10  9:44 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % Job'Work 250
16-Jul-10  9:44 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 / /ot Work 250
16-Jul-10  9:45 5383 Manghya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 : C JobWork 160
16-Jul-10 945 5384 B.Haraya Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 Cx w/am{ork 160
16-Jul-10  9:45 5385 B.Shanker Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i ca  {lgWork 160
16-Jul-10  9:46 5386 G.Balakrishna Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 Cx /mﬁ 160
16-Jul-10  9:46 5387 H.Venkatraml Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 / ¢ 1ot Work 160
16-Jul-10  9:46 5388 G.Harichandru Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 X cA /Joxf(o_rk 160
16-Jul-10 947 5389 G.Vasaram  Mam EAR  MH 160 18:00 }/(,( /mf k 160
16-Jul-10  9:47 5393 BKanthi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 ‘)/clv Jo5 Work 140
16-Jul-10 . 9:47 5394 B.Anjamma Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 ,l/(,;r /Jaﬁ ek 140
16-Jul-10  9:48 5395 B.Chinni Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 //g < /Ia(WZrk 140
16-Jul-10  9:48 5396 B.Dashlic Man EAR FH 140" 18:00 /x/cé( /Jab/ fic 140
16-Jul-10 9:48 5397 D.Dashlie Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /x/ca( * Jorb Work 140
16-Jul-10  9:49 5200 samba VEL TL MA 300 18:00 / On A 300
16-Jul-10 9:49 5398 Dharihe Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 Ac Job
16-Jul-16 9:49 5399 G.Kamile Man EAR FH 140 18:00 Ve ob Wi
16-3ul-10  9:50 5138 rakesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 2& fi Ac
16-Jul-1¢ 9:50 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 Yc On Ac
16-Jul-10  9:50 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac
16-Jul-10  9:51 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac
16-Jul-10 9:51 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /1( On Ac
16-Jul-10  9:51 5509 MDUmmer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 :14 On Ac
16-Jul-10 9:51 5510 Nayem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 %
16-Jul-10 9:52 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 ;/c :
16-Jul-10 9:52 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/ :
16-Jul-10 9:52 5372 MDYousf ISH PLU  MH 150 18:00 ,‘X
16-Jul-10  9:53 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 ,}/C
16-Jul-10 9:33 5182 Rameshial HUN NV MA 0 18:00 (r/c
16-Jul-10 9:53 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 %
16-lul-10  9:54 5124 S Arjun AR] CIV Co 300 18:00 ,' c
16-Jul-10 9:54 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 €
16-Jul-10  9:54 5353 Anandjothiba AJE  CIV co 300 18:00 A
16-Jul-10  9:55 2889 VPhaninder VPH ELE  CO 300 18:00 A/C
16-Jul-10  9:55 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 /x/A
16-Jul-10  9:55 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE__ (O 300 18:00 P

E6-Jul-10  9:56 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl
[6-Jul-10  9:56 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN Pl
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 17-Jul-10  To Date: 17/7 /

Dafte In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skilll - Wage Ont Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Jul-10  9:00 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:00 4702 Bharat ARI Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C - On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10 9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10  9:01 35475 Naresh ARJ Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10 9:01 5478 Saroja ARJ Clv FH 130 18:0(_) 1 C On Ac, 130
17-Jul-10  9:02 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275 -
17-Jul-10 9:02 5228 Sambati AR] Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-lul-1¢ 9:02 5500 Amrutha ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Rul-10 9:03 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10  9:03 3907 guddi ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10.  9:03 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 9:04 2994 Sashikala ARJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
17-bul-10 9:04 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-lul-10 9:04 5470 Raju AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 . 9:05 2778 Sommati Bhai AR)J CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C. On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10 9:05 3898 nutan AR  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
17-Jul-10 9:05 5174 ranjeet ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-hul-10 9:06 2996 Samlabai ARJ] CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:06 5221 Samlal ARJ clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 9:06 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
17-Jul-10 9:07 2995 Babulal ARJ Cclv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10 9:07 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300 /
17-Jul-10 907 5476 Pinky AR Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130 {
17-Jul-10 9:08 2998 Chotilal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 9:08 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Cily MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ag. 150
17-Jul-10  9:08 5177 Rajesh ARIJ Civ ‘MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
17-Jul-10 9:09 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-hul-10 909 3550 Jalanbai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-1¢ 9:09 4467 WNarendra ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 9:10 2779 Imia Bhai ARJ CHv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-jul-10 910 3469 Mansaram ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C OCn Ac. 275
17-Jul-10  9:11 2988 Umila ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:11 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:11 5472 Suresh ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10  9:12 2806 Kousheela ARJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jul-10  9:12 3471 Govardhan ARJ cry MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac, 275
17-Jul-10  9:12 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 [ C On Ac, 275
17-Jui-10  9:12 5514 Daven AR  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10 9:13 2808 Sahadev ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jul-10 9:13 2990 Devram H ARJ v LC ! 275
17-Jul-10 9:13 5513 Dinesh ARJ Cv -"_Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Jul-10 914 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 ]8:00 A % 275
17-Jul-10 914 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A A:/' 130
17-Jul-10 914 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 1800 1A /E{ 275
17-Jul-10 915 2748 Raimun PKIL CIv FH 130 18:00 1A ept. 130
17-Jul-10  9:15 2809 Nohare PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I A - Ept. 275
17-l-10  9:15 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIv fH 130 18:00 1 A /Dptt/ 130
17-Jul-10  9:16 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HiM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[7-Jul-10 9:16 2898 Annaram PKL Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 A Dept’ 275
17-Jul-10 9:16 5530 Santosh ADI Cciv MA 275 18:00 I A n Ac, 275
17-Jul-10 9:17 1750 Pavan KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 T CA JobWork 150
17-Jul-10  9:17 4515 Parvathi AD} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A A”w 130
17-Jul-10 9:17 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA ob Work 300
17-Jul-10 - 9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 - 1 CA 2@4‘. 150
17-Jul-10 %18 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /J}dt 130
17-Jul-1¢ 9:18 4878 Ramana KRI. HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /‘Wk 150
17-Jul-10 9:19 5321 Kemraj AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /ldd.k 275
17-Jul-10  9:19 5422 Ashok AlB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
17-Jul-10  9:19 5495 Rajmani AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA “/G(WO 130
17-Jul-10  9:20 3539 Ismaial AlB Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 CA tk 275
17-Jul-10 9:20 3541 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /J&d : 130
17-Jul-10  9:20 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 - 275
P7-Jul-10  9:21 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 0
i7-Jul-10  9:21 54190 Gopal AND  WTP - MA 0 18:00 1 0
17-Jul-10  9:21 3504 Gugal AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 150
17-Jul-10  9:22 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A 169
17-Jul-10 9:22 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jul-10 922 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 A Nil/B/ 0
17-Jul-10 923 5481 Mohan Rao K MHR  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 9123 5482  Anji MHR ELE MA 250 1800 1¢C On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 9:23 5483 Raju MHE  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 9:24 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 9:24 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 T A On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 9:24 5508 ] Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jul-10 9:25 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10  9:25 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 [ A On Ac. - 175
17-Jut-10 9:25 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
17-Jul-10 9:25 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
17-Jul-10 9:26 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 926 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
17-Jul-10 926 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jul-10 9:27 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 1 A 250
17-Jul-10 927 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250, 250
17-Jul-10 927 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE MA 25 50
17-Jul-10 9:28 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  BLE Hi 300 00
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Jul-10 9:28 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 Cca On Ac, 300
17-Jul-10 928 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 15.0 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10 929 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /Deﬁ 160
17-Jul-10 9:29 2046 Laxmaiah Man. EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA £ Pept. 160
17-Jul-10 929 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. 230
17-jul-10 9:30 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }Work 160
17-Jul-10 9:30 3707 D.Narsingvadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /emrk 160
17-Jul-t0  9:30 4023 Evvaizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘—/Leﬁrk 160
17-Jul-10  9:31 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA < /d(wzrk 160
17-Jul-10 9:31 5426 H.Hussen - Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA "/w( rk 160
17-Jul-10 9:31 5484 Gaddizha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /ﬁrk 160
17-Jul-10 9:32 2459 B Chandraizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA OCn Ac. 160
17-Jul-19 932 5423 Ramzan Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep{ 160
17-Ju-10  9:32 5507  Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA & pept,— 140
17-Jul-10 9:33 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
17-Jul-10  9:33 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pem/ - 140
17-Jul-10  9:33 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “Dept’ 140
17-Jul-10  9:34 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept: 140
17-Jul-10  9:34 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }p/ 140
17-Jul-10 934 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA “J ork 140
P7-Jul-10° 9:35 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA 7 Joh-Work 14
I7-Jul-10  9:35 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA /JVW ork 140
I7-Jul-10 9:35 5446 Rajsree Man. EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA Jolf Work 140
17-Jul-10 9:36 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150 V\
17-Jui-10 936 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C /Jolar%rk 250
17-Jul-10 936 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C /hlﬁ(ork 250
17-Jul-10  9:37 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept. 160
17-Jul-i0 9:37 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1A n Ac 250
17-Jul-10 937 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA t. 250
17-Jul-10 9:38 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH  PLU  MA _ 250 1800 1 A “ On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 939 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Jul-10 9:39 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
17-Jul-10 9:39 5448 MDAmeen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-1ul-10 9:40 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH [50 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-jul-10 9:40 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ag, 225
17-Jul-10 9:40 5528 Narsing SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10 9:41 3136 Mahanth JR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Jul-10 941 5529 Datta SUN  PaAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Jul-10  9:42 5523 GiriM MHR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
17-Jul-10  9:43 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 iC NEIIBV/ 0
17-Jul-10 9:43 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ByV 0
17-Jul-10  9:43 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 2 e 3 Ly ¢’ 250
17-Jul-10  9:44 5183 * Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 CHEG KETxByV 0
17-]ul-10 9:44 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:0(/ 1 Nil/ Byy 0
§ r - Audit
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Date

In

ID

Name

Type

Cont Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Jul-10  9:44 5200 samba VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300 .
17-Ju-10 9:45 5138 rakesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 9:45 5200 aulawraja  VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 //c On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 9:46 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
17-Jul-10 9:46 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
17-Jul-10 9:46 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL  MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
17-ll-10 9:47 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 ./Z On Ac 250
17-ll-10 947 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
17-Jul-10 9:47 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 //g On Ac 250
17-Jul-10 9:48 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR  MA 250 18:00 . )Ax On Ac. 250
17--10 9:48 5383 Manghya Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 }1/ On Ac. 160
17-ful-10  9:48 5384 B.Haraya Man  EAR  MH 160 18:00 “Cr/cu‘ . _A6b Work 160
170ul-10 949 5385 B.Shanker  Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 )/c‘\ /JzKWork 160
17-Jul-10 9:49 5386 G.Balakrishna Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 / /Lm{o 160
17-Jul-10 9:49 3387 H.Venkatraml Man EAR MH 160 18:00 h})\ ¢ JorWork 160
17-Jul-10 9:50 5389 G.Vasaram  Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 :;Aak On Ac. 160
C17ul-10 9:50 5399 GKamile Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 rc On Ac. 1

17-Jul-10 951 5203 syeduliah VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
17-l-10  9:52 5124 S Agjun AR]  CIV  ¢O 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 9:52 5398 Dharihe Man- EAR FH 140 18:00 }fi On Ac. 140
17-Jul-10 9:53 2425 Narasimhulu NAR- WEL  CO 300 18:00 _]/CC/A On Ac 300
17-Jul-10 9:53 2889 VPhaninder VPH. ELE €O 300 18:00 /1/(: On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10  9:53 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV  CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
17ul-10 9:34 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE €O 300 18:00 /& On Ac. 300
17-Jul-10 954 5125 Jyothiram IR PAl  CO 300 18:00 v )/(C;A On Ac. - 300
17-Jul-10  9:54 5273 TanveerKhan TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 VCa On Ac. 300
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Date
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10

o 18-Jul-1G
18-Jul-10
©18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jut-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jui-10
18-Jul-10
13-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-3ul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
[8-Jul-10
18-Jul-10
18-Jul-10

In

9:00
9:00
2:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
905
905
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:0%
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
%10
g:10
9:11
911
9:11
9:12

5508 J.Naresh

4713 Madhu

5264 Ashok

5360 Srinivas

4047 Xhande

4601 Sachin

4851 Vinod Kumar
4046 BabuRao
4663 Govind Rao
4664 Khande Rao
2543 Raju

3661 Nineshwar
5439 Shanker

3600 aknath

5012 Laxman

5527 Amul

2045 A Anand
3707 D.Narsingyadh
5528 Narsing

1274 Syanthaiah
4023 Evvaiah

5484 Gaddiaha
2459 B Chandraiah
5154 rameza bagam
5507 Amjali

3879 Venkatamma
4240 Sayamma
3481 Mohan Rao.K
5134 Sunil

5482 Anji

5483 Raju

2509 Mamood Khan
4953 Raj Kumar
5497 Zakaar

5166 Satyanarayana

Cont  Type Skill  Wage
VPH ELE MA 250
VPH ELE MH 160
VPH ELE MH 160
VPH ELE MH 160
VPH ELE MH 160
VPH ELE MH 160
JR PAI MA 225
JR PAI -MA 225
VPH ELE MH 160
JR PAI MA 225
JR PAY MA 225
JR PAL MH 150
JR PAI MA 225
SUN PAl MA 225
SUN PAI MA 225
SUN PAI MA 225
SUN PAI MA 225
SUN PAI MA 225
Man EAR MH 160
Man  EAR MH 160
SUN PAI MH 150
MAN EAR MH 160
Man EAR MH 160
Man  EAR MH 160
Man  EAR MH 160
Man EAR FH 140
Man EAR FH 140
Man EAR FH 140
Man EAR  FH 140
MHR ELE Co 300
JR PAI MA 225
MHR  ELE MA 250
MHR ELE MA 250
NAR  WEL MH 15G
NAR WEL MA ZSQ
NAR  WEL MA 250
RAJ ELE MA 250

From Date:

18-Jul-10  To Date: 18/7

Out
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment . Amount

‘_1/C On Ac. 250
/l/ C On Ac. 169
/I/C On Ac. 160
* J/C On Ac. 160
/% On Ac. 160
% On Ac. 160
% On Aec. 225
"% On Ac. 225
% On Ac. 160
1/6 On Ac. 25
y(': On Ag 225
‘/1/C On Ac 150
% On Ac 225
; y/ On Ac 225
A( On Ac 225
L/A On Ac 225
)/ On Ac 225
% On Ac 225
Ca { 160
/6'\ “Job Wor 160
% . OnAc 15
4@ On Ac 169
/ﬁ Job Work 160
/l/CA On Ac. 160
‘/ﬁA /Dﬁ 160
C : 140
A cA ‘);'(;t./ 140
,1/ “Dspt? 140
/l}C:i Dept”™ 140
2/C On Ac. 300
)/C On Ac 225
/VC On Ac. 250
"}KI On Ac. 250
0NC On Ac 75
0.5¢ C On Ac 125
125

I o ¢
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repo

Date
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-t0
19-Jut-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-5ul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
£9-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jutk-10
19-Jul-t0
19-Jul-10
19-Jut-10
19-Tul-10
19-Jul-10
19-Jul-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
G:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:03
905
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
907
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
210
9:10
9:11
11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13

n
3639
3900
5220
2806
3494
4467
2779
3127
5500
2788
5177
5228
2996
3549
1550
3902
4702
5514
2803
1898
5221
2991
3567
5469
5174
5472
3513
2778
2999
5470
2808
5476
5499
2088
5471
5475
2994
2998
3179
5210

2749

5473
5478

Name™
Kalabai
gudda
Rupchand
Kousheela
Sorilal
Narendra
Imla Bhai
Varandra Raut
Amrutha
Jogeswar
Rajesh
Sambati
Samlabai
Geeta
Jalanbat
chander
Bharat
Daven
Dashram
nutan
Samlal
Jayanthi
Mirabai
Mansaram
ranjeet
Suresh
Dinesh
Sommati Bhai
Munna
Raju
Sahadey
Pinky
Mayaram
Urmila
Govardhan
Naresh
Sashikala
Chotilal
Sunithabhai
Lalkhan Ial
Pavan

Gannu

Saroja

ijjhb,zoggcziiiéijrﬁm

/

Cont

ARl  CIV
AR}  CIV
AR]  CIV
ARI  CIV
AR} CIV
ARJ  CIV
ARI Qv
ARJ  CIV
AR]  CIV
AR]  CIV
AR]  CIV
ARl CIV
ARl  CIV
AR] Qv
AR]  CIV
AR]  CIV
AR)  CIv
AR CIV
ARl Qv
ARJ Qv
ARI  CIV
ARI  CIV
AR}  CIV
ARI CIV
AR} Qv
ARl Qv
ARl CIV
AR]  CIV
AR} CIV
ARJ  CIV
ARl CIV
AR]  CIV
ARl CIV
ARl ClV
AR} CIV
ARl CIV
AR) Qv
PKL  CIV
ARl CIV
AR CIV

Type

From Date; 19-Jul-10¢  To Date: 19/7
Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment
FH i30 18:00 i C On Ac,
MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac,
MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac,
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
HM 360 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ag.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac,
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac,
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac,
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
MaA 275 18:00 1C On Ac,
FRH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac,
MA 275 18:00 1. C
Mg

1l

i
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130
275
275
130
150
275
130
275
130
150
150
130
130
130
130
300
275
150
275
275
275




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skall Wage‘_ Out  Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Jul-10  9:14 2748 Raimun PKL. CIV FH 130 1‘8.':00 1 A ngt.‘ 130
19-Jul-10 9:14 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV  FH 130 13:00 1A ,D{ 130
19-Jul-10  9:14 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A 99;31/ 275
19-Jul-10  9:15 2751 WNekaswan PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
© 19-Jul-10 9:15 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A zDep‘l/ ) 300
19-Jul-1¢  9:15 2898 Annaram PXL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A P@p/ 275
19-Jul-10  9:16 1751 Balaji KRI. HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA “ Job W/ 150
19-Jul-10  9:16 2809 Nohare PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
19-Jul-10  9:16 5460 K.Krishna KRI HwW co 300 18:00 1 CA Job W 300
19-Jul-10 9:17 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WG/ 150
19-jul-10 917 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH. 136. 18:00 1 CA Job Wm‘/ 130
19-Jul-16  9:17 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WQ(/ 150
19-Jul-10  9:18 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU coO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
©19-Jul-10  9:18 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 250
19-Jul-1¢ 9:18 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU '"MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
19-Jul-10 919 4046 BabuRao JR © PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C JobWo/ 225
19-Jul-10  9:19 4047 Khandu JR PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. / 225
19-Jul-10  9:19 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ Job Wor 225
i9-Jul-10  9:20 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C JobW 225
19-Jul-1¢ 920 4663 GovindRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
19-Jul-10  9:20 5439 Shanker SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Job Work~” 225
19-Jul-i0 921 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 1. 160
19-Jul-10 921 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA % 160
19-Jul-10  9:21 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W(ﬂ(/ 160
19-Jul-1¢ 9:22 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job WOV 160
19-Jul-10 9:22 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWo;}/ 160
19-Jul-10 922 5484 QGaddiaha Man EAR MH 160. 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 160
19-Jul-10 9:23 4023 Evvaiah Man . EAR MH 160 18:00 1C OnAc. 160
[9-Jul-10  9:23 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
19-Jul-1¢ 9:23 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
19-hul-10 924 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18;00 1 CA /Bep{_ 140
19-Jul-10 9:24 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
19-Jul-10 924 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ept/ 140
19-Jul-10  9:25 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 140
19-Jul-10  9:25 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
19-Jul-1¢ 925 5404 Tulshiamma Man. EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
19-Jul-10 9:25 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
19-Jut-10  9:26 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 '18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
19-Jul-10  9:26 4515 Parvathi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac, 130
19-Jul-10  9:26 5530 Santosh ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
19-Jul-10  9:27 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
19-Jul-10  9:27 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160
19-Jul-10 9:27 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE Ml @ 160
19-Jul-10 928 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160
| 233uly, 2010 = | Datg Page 2 of 4
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amonnt
19-Jul-10  9:28 5411 Rohitkumar VPH - ELE MA 250 18:00

1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:28 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-1¢ 9:29 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
19-Jul-10 9:29 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA, 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 929 4713 Madm VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
19-Jul-10  9:30 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:30 5137 & praveen VRR ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C ~ On Ac. 160
19-Jul-10 9:30 5318 Howse VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
19-Jul-10 9:331 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:31 5336 RajuReddy VRR - ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:31 5481 MohanRaoK MHR ELE CO 300. 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
19-Jul-10  9:32 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:32 5496  Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 9:32 5523 GiriM MHR ELE MH 160 13:00 1C On Ac, 160
19-Jul-10 9:33 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CcA . 160
19-Jul-1¢0 9:33. 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
19-Jul-10 933 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
19-Jul-10  9:34 5134 Sunil R PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
19-Jul-10 9:34 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ. ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA [)Za/ 250
19-Jul-10  9:34 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
197010 9:35 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
19-Jul-10  9:35 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 9:35 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 9:36 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225 \‘\
19-Jul-10 9:36 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:36 4664 KhandeRao IR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
[9-Jul-10  9:37 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
i9-Jul-10  9:37 4953 Raj Kumiar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Ac. . 250
19-Jul-10  9:37 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 9:38 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jul-10  9:38 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-1¢ 9:38 5448 M D Ameen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Jul-1¢ 9:38 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac, 250
19-Jul-1¢ 9:39 3539  Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA JobWoek/ 275
19-Jul-10 9:39 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 9:39 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 275
.19-Jul-10 %40 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 130
19-Jul-10 9:40 5422 Ashok AlB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 150
19-Jul-10 9:40 5504 Gugal AlJB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWO‘{ 150
19-Jul-10 9:41 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wop/ 275
19-Jul-10  9:41 5430 Prathima AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA 130
19-Jul-10 %41 5495 Rajmani AlB ClV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 130
19-Jul-10 9:42 5160 vijay AND  WTI 1C )

19-Jul-10 942 5252 JAYARAM AND WP

23 July, 2010 —_—

. CHECKED
_ QUANTITY/QUALITY

. 'iv@ io‘&Sl'?}’);@h

| ALPINE ESTATES |

Project Managet/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES { L
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19-Jul-10 9:42 5285 Sumanial AND WTP MH 0 18:00 /C 1/ByV 0
19-Jul-10  9:43 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/A i OnAc 150
19-Jul-10 943 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 A C Job Work 130
19-Jul-10 9:43 5445 Muna AJB cwv FH 130 18:00 Y C Job Woé 130
19-Jul-10  9:44 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 % On Ac, ¢ 175
19-Jul-10 944 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
19-ul-10 9:44 5201 aulawraja  VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 “% On Ac. 300
19-Jul-10 945 2230 Md. ImranKh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10 945 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 y C/' On Ac. 250
19-Jul-10  9:45 4884 Saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:006 C.. On Ac, 130 /
19-Jul-10 946 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (l/A ) On Ac. 250
19-hul-10 9:47 5118 P Kailash PKL v CC 300 18:00 % On Ac. 360
19-Jul-10 9:47 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
19-lul-10 9:47 5124 S Arjun ARJ v Co 300 18:00 }{ On Ac, 300
19-Jul-10. 9:48 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 :1/ On Ac. 300
19-Jul-10 948 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAL CcO 300 18:00 :/I)z; On Ac. 300
19-ul-10 9:48 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ' From Date: 20-Jul-1¢  To Date:
Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Jul-10 9:00 5177 Rajesh ARIJ C1v MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10 9:00 5228 Sambati AR} CIv FH 130 13:00 1C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:00 5476 Pinky ARIJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:01 2806 Kousheela ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:01 4702 Bharat ARJ Ccrv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:61 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10 9:02 2996 Samlabat ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:02 3907 guddi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:02 5478 Saroja ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:03 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 . 1C On Ac. 275 =
20-Jul-10  9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-lal-10 9:03 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10  9:04 2998 Chotital AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-i0  9:04 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10 9:04 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Iul-10 9:05 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:05 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-}0  9:05 5472 Suresh ARJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Jui-10  9:06 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:06 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Jut-10  9:07 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:07 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 27
20-Jul-10  9:07 5500 Amrutha ARIJ CH FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
20-Jul-10  9:08 2779 Imla Bhai ARIJ CIv fH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. /£ 13
20-kul-10  9:08 5475 WNaresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 159
20-Jui-16 9:08 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH i50 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10  9:09 2990 Devram I AR] Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:09 3127 Varandra Raut AR} CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:09 3902 chander AR) CIv HM 300" 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 910 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-16 9:10 5219 Lakhan fal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10 910 5470 Raju ARJ cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
20-Jul-10  9:11 2788 Jogeswar ARIJ Clv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ac, 150
20-Jul-10 9:11 2991 Jayanthi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-jul-10 9:11 2999 Munna AR] Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10 912 2778 Sommati Bhai ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:12 2988 Ummila ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag, 130
20-Jul-10 9:12 2995 Babulal ARJ cv MH 156 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
20-0u-10 9:12 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 C 275
20-Jul-10 9:13 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 275
20-ful-10 9:13 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv Bk 275
20-Jul-10 %13 5513 Dinesh ARJ cv MA 275
23 July, 2.010 ’ - Paoc 1of4
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Jul-10  9:14 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:14 2751 WNekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:14 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM - 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 9:15 2748 Raimun PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
20-Jul-10 915 2810 Aiswarya PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:15 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 CA On Ac: 275
20-Jul-10 9116 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 i CA . Gb Work ™ 130
20-Jul-f0  9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:16 5530 Santosh ADI CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA On Ag 275
20-Jul-10 9:17 5424 Chandraiaha AJB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Ak, 275
20-Jul-10 917 5434 Nirmala AlB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA -/Kk 130
20-Jul-10 917 5504 Gugal AlB Crv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mk 150
20-Jul-10 918 3539  Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA -M : 275
20-Jul-10  9:18 5422 Ashok AJB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 CA ¢ 150
20-Jul-10  9:18 5430 Prathima AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
20-Jul-10  9:19 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 rc. ° Nil/Bya_/ 0
20-Jul-10 9:19 5321 Kemraj AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ZGKW- k 275
20-Jul-10  9:19 5495 Rajmani AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Joty Work 130
20-ful-10 920 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 C LNil/ BK ¢
20-Jul-10 920 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C . Nil/ B{? 0
20-Jul-10 9:20 5285 Sumanlal AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C Ni!/BV 0
20-Jul-10 921 5531 Kemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1.C Nil /B 0
20-Jul-10  9:23 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Mk 150
20-Jul-10  9:24 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:060 1 CA ‘M 150
20-Jul-10 924 4878 Ramana KRI- HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
20-Jul-10 924 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 13:00 1 CA "/Jat{;rk 300
20410 9:25 1104 A Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A OnAc. - 300
20-Jul-10  9:25 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA M 130
20-Jul-10 925 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac: 160
20-dul-10 925 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 926 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 926 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9226 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Aé. 250
20-Jul-10  9:27 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 927 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 927 5508 JNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:28 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:29 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 929 5137 kpraveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10  9:29 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE MaA 250 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 930 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH [60 18:00 1 CA De 160
20-Jul-10 %30 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 _1R:00 L ./(_‘}u.:;__q 250

20-Jul-10 9:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH
20-ul-160 9:31 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Amount

20-Jul-10 931 4023 Evvaish Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Work 160
20-Jul-10  9:31 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA- On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:32 2459 B Chandraigh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10  9:32 5017 WMD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10  9:32 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:33 4240 Sayemma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /né‘pt. 140
20-Jul-10 933 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
20-Jul-10 9:33 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:34 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
20-Jul-10  9:34 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH . 140 18:00 1 ca cpt. 140
20-Jul-10  9:34 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /D'Lpt/ 140
20-Jul-10  9:35 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 T ca b)?ep( 140
20-Jul-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wark 140
20-hul-10 9:35 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA ﬁ?rk. 140
20-Jul-10 936 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /J)b’ﬁk)rk 140
20-Jui-l0 9:36 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA yv\ﬂork 140
20-Jul-10 9:36 5481 Mohan Rac X MHR ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C OnA(é. 300
20-Jui-10  9:37 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10  9:37 5496 Arife MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 9:37 5520 Ramesh MHR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
20-Jul-10 9:38 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
20-Jul-10  9:38 4047 Khandu JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac, 225
20-Jul-10 938 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 225
20-Jul-10 9:38 4663 GovindRao JR PAl MA 225 1800 1C On Ac. 225
20-Jul-10 9:39 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
20-Jul-10  9:39 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 3087
20-Jul-10  9:39 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
20-Jul-10 9:40 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i C On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 940 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 9:40 5194 ramilal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac. 175
20-Jul-10 9:41 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac, 175
20-Jul-10 9:41 4250 Mahendra JAN  TIH. MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac, 175
20-Jul-10 9:41 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 942 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10  9:42 5356 Pashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
20-jul-10  9:42 5517 K.Shyam TRV PLU MA - 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 9:43 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10  9:43 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
20-Jul-10 9:43 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 i1C On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10  9:44 4839 Srinu BSP PAL MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225.
20-Jul-10 9:44 5448 M D Ameen TAN 150
20-Iul-10 944 5497 Zakaar NAR 250
20-Jul-10 9:45 3888 Ajaz TAN g 150
20-Jul-10 945 4626 Sckhar RAJ 160
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Jul-10 9:45 5270 Musthafa TAN - PLU MA 250 18:00 /'l/c On A 250
20-Jul-10  9:46 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 )/CA /B%pt/ . 250
20-Jul-10 946 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC  CAR MA 250 18:00 )/A v On Ac. 250
20-Jut-10 946 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10  9:47 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 K On Ac. 250
20-ui-10 947 4664 Khande Rao IR PAl MH 150 18:00 / g On Ac. 156
20-Jul-10  9:47 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 15:00 % On Ac. 250
20.-Ju1-10 9:48 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac, 225
20-Jul-10 9:48 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 948 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MaA 250 18:00 /? On Ac, 250
20-jul-10 949 2230 Md. ImranKh TAN PLU MA 250 18:.00 ,_ On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 9:49 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 A}C/ ' On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 9:50 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10  9:50 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
20-Jul-10 9:51 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 9:51 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 h}}c NiE/B)((\- 0
20-Jul-10 9:51 5182 Ramesh lal HUN - NV MA 0 18:00 “% Ni!/B)Q/ 0
20-Jul-10 9:52 5124 S Arjun AR] CIv Co 300 18:00 Q)/C On Ac, 300
20-Jul-10 9:52 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 % Nil/B)f 0
20-Jul-10  9:52 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 /I/C Nil/l:y/v/ 0
20-Jul-10  9:53 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE (ale] 300 18:00 "',1/ On AL, 300
20-Jul-10 9:53 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CcO 300 18:00 /)}: On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10  9:53 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE cO 300 18:00 ) //A On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10  9:54 2425 Narasimhuli NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 ")/C On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 9:54 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 /\ On Ac. 300
20-jul-10 9:54 5273 TFanveer Khan TAN  PLU Hnt 300 18:00 //C Cn Ac. 300
‘20-Jn1-10 9:55 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI Co 360 18:00 i )J/C On Ac. 360
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MFH - Detailed Attndeng€ Report From Date: 21-Jul-10  To Date: 21/7

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Jul-16 9:00 2996 Samlabai ARJ Civ FH 130. 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10. 9:00 2998 Chotilal ARJ Clv MA 275 1800 1C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10  9:00 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIvV MH 150- 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
21-Jul-10 9:01 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:.00 1C OnAc. 130
21-Jul-16 9:01 2803 Dashram AR)  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-t0  9:01 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 215
21-Jul-10 9:02 2991 Jayanthi ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10  9:02 3639 Kalabai ARl - CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2(-Jul-10 9:02 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Jul-10 9:03 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ © ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-19 9:03 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21.-Jul-10 9:03 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21<jul-10 9:04 5469 Mansaram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:04 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:04 5499 Mayaram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10  9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIv i 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. . 130
21-Jul-10 9:05 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10 9:05 5472 Suresh ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 906 2988 Urmila AR Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10  9:06 3902 chander ARJ Cciv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
21-Jul-10 9:06 5221 Samlal ARIJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:07 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
2t-Jul-10  9:07 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 278
21-Jui-10 9:07 5478 Saroja AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

21-Jul-10  9:08 2808 Sahadev ARJ Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac.

21-Jul-10  9:08 2995 Babulal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. £ 150
21-Jul-10  9:08 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
21-Jul-10  9:09 4467 Narendra ARJ] CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jub-10 9:09 4702 Bharat ARJ v MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:09 5219 Lakhan lal AR] Crv MA 275 1800 icC On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:10 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10 9:10 3900 gudda ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
21-Jul-10 910 5514 Daven ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
21-Juk-10 901 3549 Geeta ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Jul-k0 9211 5243 glaxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 iC On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10 9111 5500 Amrutha ARJ CIv FH 136 13:00 1 C On Ac. ) 130
21-Jul-19 9:12 2806 Kousheela AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
21-Jul-10  9:12 2997 Durgabhai AR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
21-Iul-10 9:12 3550 Jalanbai AR CIv FH

20-Jul-10 9112 5513 Dinesh ARJ Civ MA

21-Jul-10 9:13 2748 Raimun PKL v FH %
21-Jul-10 9:13 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 3
21-hl-10 9:13 2898  Annaram PKL CIv
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Iiate In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-hul-10 9:14 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 1800 /l{p?“ 275

1 A .
21-Jul-10 914 2810 Aiswarya PKL C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A /aﬁ . 130
21-Jul-10  9:14 2890 WMohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A /96 300
21-Jul-10 9:15 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A /ﬁ 130
2f-Jul-10 9:15 2809 WNohare PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-jub-10 9:15 5187 Magnath ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10  9:16 3133 Dasarath ADL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
21-Jul-10  9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
2§-Jul-10 916 4839 RamyaPradha ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac., 130
21-Jul-10 9:17 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA rk 150
21-Jul-10  9:17 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA "‘/)ﬁ:a 150
21-Jul-10 9:17 5460 K Krishna KRI HwW CC 300 18:00 1 CA .’M 300
21-Jul-10 918 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA )d(gt'k 150
21-Jul-10 $:18 1754 Vimala KRI  HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA k)ﬁ:rk 130
21-Jul-10 9:18 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA - ept. 160
2Jul10 9:19 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH - 160 18:00 1 CA yeﬁ 160
21-Jul-10 9:19 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 160
2i-Jul-10 9119 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ¢ Job Work 160
21-Jul-190 9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n Ac. 160
21-Jul-10 9:20 5153  mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
21-Jul-10 920 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
21-Jul-10  9:21 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ae: 160
21-Jul-10  9:21 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Iﬁi 140
21-Jul-10 921 4240 Sayamma Man. EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA . /Dv‘t/ 140
28-Jul-10 922 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA . pt. . 14
21-Jut-16 922 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA )ept/ 40
21-Jul-10 922 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dep/ 140
21-Jul-10  9:23 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA/D’W 140
21-Jul-10 9:23 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work 140
21-Jul-10 923 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2&1”/ . 140
21-Jul-10 924 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /pr'ﬁ 160
_21;Jul-10 9:24 5321 Kemraj AlB crv MA 275 1810 1 CA Work 275
21-Jul-10  9:24 5504 Gugal AIB  CIV  MH . 150 18:00 1 ca f M 150
21-hl-10 9:25 3539  Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /kfﬁk 275
21-Jul-10 925 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA  40bWork 130
21-Jul-10 9:25 5422 Ashok AlB  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA /d%ork 150
21-Jul-10 925 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Clv MA 275 1800 1 CA J ork 275
21-Jul-10  9:26 35160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C ”'N:IlByf 0
21-Jul-10  9:26 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C Nil/B/ 0
21-Jul-10 926 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA . /«s@yﬁ 150
28-Jul-10 927 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA ] }( 300
21-Jul-10 927 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA TP %otk 250
21-Jui-t0 927 5517 K.Shyam TRV PLU MA éb '/J;B‘(Ol‘k 250
21-Jul-10 9228 470% Shiva VPH ELE MH ] C Z On A} 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill ~ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
© 21-Jul-10 9928 4713 Madhu YPH  ELE MH 160 18:00

I C On Ac. 160

21-jul-10 928 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
21-Jul-10 929 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
21-Jul-10  9:29 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
21Jul-10 929 5414  Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
21-ll-10 93¢ 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
21-Jul-10 930 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A /ﬂ(WOﬂ( 175
21-Jul-10 9:30 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A . Job Work 300
21-ul10 9:31 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:.00 1 A /ﬁ: 175
21-Jul-10 9:31 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TFIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
21-Jul-19  9:31 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
21-Jul-10 9:32 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac 250
21-Jul-10 9:332 4839 Srinn BSP  PAl MA 225 1840 1 A On Ac, 225
21-Jul-10 9:32 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
21-Jut-10 9:33 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
21-Jul-10 9:33 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. . 225
© 21-Jul-10 9:33 5439  Shanker SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
21-Jul-10  9:34 4047 Khandu JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ag. 225
21-Jul-10  9:34 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
21-Jul-i0 934 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
21-Jul-10 9:35 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
25-Jul-10 9:35 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150

21-Jul-10 9:35 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 15
21-Jul-10 9:36 3661 Nineshwar SUN-  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A OnAc. 225
21-Jul-10 9:36 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10 9:36 5496 Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10 9:37 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10  9:37 5481 Mohan Rao. K MHR ELE coO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
21-Jul-10 9:37 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
21-jul-10 938 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA Work 160
:ZI-JuI-IO 9:33 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 I A < OnAc 250
21-Jut-10 9:38 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA J ork 250
21-Jul-10 9:38 5236 K Viswhnech VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On A, 250
21-Jul-10 9:39 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
2i-Jul-19  9:39 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10 9:39 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. © 250
21-Jul-10  9:40 4664 Khande Rao JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
21-Jul-10  9:40 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 250
21-Jul-1¢ 9:40 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA, 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10 9:41 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
2E-hl-100 941 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
21-ub-100 9:41 5498 Gabbar MAH i 1 C On Ac. 250
21-Jut-10 9:42 3136 Saleem MAH 1C On Ac. 250
21-Jul-10 9:42 5356 Dashrath MAH 1C On Ac. . 150
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Date
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-t0
21-Jul-10
21-Jul-10

In

9:42
9:43
%43
43
9:44
944
9:44
9:45
9:45
5:45
9:46
9:46
9:46

ID
5506
3079
3234
4980
2425
5118
5124
2889
5116
5125
4558
53122
5273

CHECKED _

Name Cont
Dhawer MAH
Mahamood Ja MAH
Shekhar VRR
Rampal Yadav JAN
Narasimhuly  NAR
P Kailash PKL
$ Arjun ARJ
V Phaninder VPH
Janardhan JAN
Jyothi ram JR
Ramakrishna RAJ
Ravinder VRR
Tanveer Khan TAN

Type
WEL
WEL
ELE
TIL
WEL
CIvV
CIv
ELE
TIL
PAL
ELE
ELE
PLU

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
Cco
CO
Co
Cco
co
MA
co
HM

Wage
250
250
250
175
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
300
300

QOut Attn

18:00 //;h
18:00 %
18:00 %
18:00 )/
13:00 Z
18:00 /
18:00 4%/
18:00 g//a/
18:00 p

18:00 /
18:00 /
18:00 C
18:00 C

|

ck

Payment
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.

Amount
250
250
250
175
300
30

00

© 300
300
300
250
300
300

QUANTITY/QUALITY
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Jul-10  To Date: 22/7 : /
_ Date In ID Name Cont Type SKili Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Jul-10  9:00 2994 . Sashikala ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ag. 130
22-Jul-10 9:00 5220 Rupchand ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Jjul-10 9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:01 2808 Sahadev ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10  9:01 2996 Samiabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00. i C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10  9:0F 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:02 2779  Imla Bhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
22-Jul-10 9:02 3550 Jalanbai ARI CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 1390
22-Jul-10 902 5500 Amrutha ARl  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
22-jul-10 9:03 2803 Dashram ARI  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-16 9:03 2991 Jayanthi ARJ CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:03 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10 9:04 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ag. 130
22-Jul-10 9:04 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:04 4467 WNarendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:05 2988 Urmila ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10  9:05 3549 Geeta ARJ Clv FH : 30 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:05 5469 Mansaram ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-i0  9:06 2806 Kousheela ARJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 130
22-Ful-10 9:06 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, ' 150
22-Jul-10 9:06 5243 g laxmi AR} CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. C130
22-Jul-10  9:07 5470 Raju ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:07 5475 Naresh ARIJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
22-Jul-10 907 5478 Saroja ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10  9:08 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:08 5472 Suresh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:08 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10  9:09 2998 Chotilal AR} CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10  9:09 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:09 5221 Samlal ARI'  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:10 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
22-Jul-10 %10 5228 Sambati ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:10 5476 Pinky ARJ. CIV FH : 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:11 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10 9:11 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, _ 130
22-Jul-10  9:1t 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10  9:12 3%00 gudda AR} CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
2Z-Jul-10 9:12 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Jul-10 9:12 4702 Bharat ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
22-Jul-10 9:12 3513 Dinesh ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:13 2990 Devram 11 ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 C On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 9:13 2999 Munna ARI CIv MA [ 275 lc LCJKED On Ac. | 275
22-Jul-10 913 3907 guddi ARIJ Cly FH 130 On Ac, 130
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Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payniént Amount
22-lul-10 9:14 2749 Pavan PKL. Qv MA 275 18:00 o Dept, 275

1 A
22-Jul-10 9:14 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A pt. 130
22-Jul-10 9:14 2890 Mohan PKL CIV  HM 300 18:00 1A Dept " 300
22-Jul-10  9:15 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH . 130 18:00 1A pt. 130
22-Jul-10  9:15 2810 Aiswarya PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A pt. .. 130
22-Jul-10 9:15 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A /)1&( 275
22-Jul-10  9:16 2898 Annaram PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A )ep( 275
22-Jul-10 9:16 3134 Saraswathi ADI v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 916 5187 Magnath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 T A On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10.  9:17 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
22-Jul-10 917 5250 BARIGAHI  ADI CIv MH 156 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10 9:17 5530 Santosh ADI_ CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On A 275
22-Jul-10 © 9:18 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 /Bcp/t./ 160
22-l-10 9:18 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 : . ' 160
22-Jul-10  9:18 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
22-Jul-10  9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
22-Jul-10  9:19 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
22-Jul-10 9:19 5484 Gaddizha Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
22-Jul-10 9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 ] 160
22-Jul-10 9:20 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
22-l-10 9:20 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 13:00 1 160
22-Jul-10 9:21 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i 140
22-Jul-10 921 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i 140
22-Jul-10  9:21 5404 Tulshismma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 9:22 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 922 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 9:22 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 923 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-1¢  9:23 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-hul-10 9:23 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 924 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 140
22-Jul-10 9:24 5424 Chandraisha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 - 275
22-Jul-10 924 5504 Gugal AlB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 _ 150
22-Jul-10 925 3539 Ismaial AJB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 /Jyﬁ'/ 275
22-Jul-10 925 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA M 130
22-lp-10 9:25 5321 Kemraj AlB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA J otk 275
22-Jul-10 9:25 5422  Ashok AJB Cwv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 150
22-Tul-10 9:26 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A ‘On Ac. 130
22-Jul-10 9:26 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV 0
22-Jul-10 9:26 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/l}&' 0
22-Jul-10 927 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Jul-10 9:27 3360 Srinivas VPH  ELE MH 160 _18:00 1AL On Ac. 160
22-Jul-10 9:27 5508 J.Naresh VPH  ELE HBCKEL On Ac. 160
22-Jul-10 9:28 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE 2250 18; 1 A On Ac. 250
A r - Audit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

22-Jul-10 9:28 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 1_8:00 1 A On Ac. 160
22-Jul-10  9:28 5414  Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. - 160
22-jul-10 9:29 4709 Shiva VPH . ELE MH 160 18:00 T A On Ac. 160
22-Jul-10 929 5450 Janki Ram VFH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 250
22-Jul-t0 930 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
22-Jul-10 9:30 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10 9:30 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 150
22-ll-10 931 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
22-Jul-10 931 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 250
22-Jul-10 931 5517 K.Shyam TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10 932 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10 9:32 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10 9:32 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-jul-10 933 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Jul-10 933 5481 MohanRao.K MHR ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Tul-10 9:33 5496  Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10  9:34 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10  9:34 4730 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
22-Jul-10 9:34 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
?2-]11[-10 935 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.

22-Jui-10 9:35 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE MA - 250 18:00 1C On Ac.

22-Jul-10 9:35 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac.

22-lul-10 936 3945 Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A _ On Ac.

22-Jul-10 9:36 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A /ﬁ;or

22-Jul-10 9:36 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A M
22-Jul-10 937 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A " On Ac.

22-Jul-10 9:37 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac.

22-Jul-10 9:37 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

22-Jul-10  9:38 2543 Raju JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac,

22-Jul-10  9:38 4046 BabuRao JR . PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac.

22-Jul-10  9:38 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac.

22-Jul-10 938 4663 GovindRac  JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac.

22-Jul-10 9:39 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac.

22-Jul-10 939 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac,

22-Jul-10  9:39 4047 Khandu R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac.

22-Jul-10  9:40 1751 Balaji KRE HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA %Work

22-Jul-10  9:40 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 Cy .

22-Jul-10 940 5460 K Krishna KR! HW cO 300 18:00 1 CA

22-Jul-10 941 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA

22-Jul-10 941 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 i8:00 1 CA

22-Jul-10 941 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA

22-Jul-t0 9:42 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A

22-ul-10 9:42 5270 Musthafa TAN Lol

22-Jul-10 942 5272 Samsheer TAN D 1 C
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Date
22-Il-10
22-Jul-10
22-Iul-10
22-Jul-10
22-hi-10
22-Jul-10
22-Jut-10
22-Jul-10
22-Jut-10
22-Jul-10
22-jul-10
22-Jul-10
22-jul-10
22-Jul-10
22-Jul-10
22-Jul-£0
22-Jul-10
22-Jul-19
22-Jul-10
22-Jul-10

In

9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
944
9:44
%:45
G:45
945
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:.47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49

iD
2230
331t
5448
3079
3888
5498
4626
5166
5356
4690
5200
5372
4884
5124
5198
2425
2889
5118
5122
5273

2570l 2010 -

Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Md. ImranKh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ag. 250
Syeed Fareed TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
MDAmeen TAN- PLU  MH 150 18:00 /1}(:/ On Ac,’ 150
MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
Ajaz TAN PLU  MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
Galbbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 }/% On Ac. 250
Sekhar RA] ELE MH 160 18:00 /Dp( 160
Satyanarayama RAJ ELE  MA 250 18:00 c }m./ 250
Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 C  Onac 150
Shayed Khalee ISH  PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
samba VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 (1/2 On Ac. 300
MDYousf ISH PLU  MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
Saraswathi  VEL  TIL FH 130 18:00 /,/:;V On Ac. 130
S Arjun ARI  CIV €O 300 18:00 /  OnAc. 300
sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 _ / On Ac. 175
Narasimhuls  NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
VPhaninder VPH ELE  CO 300 18:00 /Z: On Ac. 300
P Kailash PKL CIV €O 300 18:00 //A On Ac. 300
Ravinder VRR ELE  CO 300 18:00 Z/C " OnAc. 300
Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300

ECKED ]
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 16/7 To: 2217
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand In ton RJY
| Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Jul-10 6:08 29.58 AP 24X 4156 800 23664

Summary for "Material Type = Fine Sand In ton RIY (1 defai ) g _Zi]u g r T
Sum 2958 @ d

Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)

Sum 29.58 23664
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type  Red Mud jn cft. -
Date Time Qnuantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Jul-10 [1:59 ~ 250 AP 11V 7218 11.78 2945
\_ Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud inoft (I dewilrecord) 7T -
Sum 250 2945
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Jul-10 16:28 600 AP 29V 0966 11.75 7050
Summiary for "Material Type' = Stone Dast in oft 1 dotail record) - T
Sum 600 7050
Summary for ‘Supplier’ = $ai Vishal (2 detail records) :
Sum 850 . . R . 9895
Grand Total . 879.58 33659
ified b
('f
e

Phoject Manager/En
ALPHE ESTAIES

24 July, 2010 Page 1 of 1




General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 @) ; '. -
Stock Register o ‘qus_gc_gfzggza_l_ly_i_ate: 1al Stock chistel ]
Compdnyﬁ o Alpine Estate .
Projeet: May I Flowei Heights .
Phase: O 11:_’_1'1"133' N SIS R
Prepa!ed Y SamayR
Date: i 23.07.10
SNo | ltem Balance Quantity Amount
1{Black Curing Pipe-3/4" inkgs 74
T2 Bombay Bloom; innos | - 238 |
~ 3IChisel flat- in nos R T =
" 4iCoconut Broom- in nos 44 6000 2,784
5Consumables- Acid-inLirs | 73 800 584
AT Crobars innos - - 1394 00 -
_7iFevicolinKgs T ,,,,,,,,ﬁ*,,,,f%_,ﬁ__,___”()__(!(_}_!_ . .'
[Fruit packmgpovers m packets L - - 10, 60.00 600
291 790.00 .. 2610
10]GI Pots- in nos _ - 461 73.001 3358
~11{Gova rope- m__pg_r_l_dles i ! 10| 166.00 1,660
__12|Gumpas - big - in nos 2] 122.00
 13|Gumpas-smali-innos | 28 77.00 ¢
' l4;1]ammer all types in nos_- i 24 95.00 | 2280
" 15'Hold fast for doors in nos I - - v 4200 -
16 Kabootar jali in bundles - 4] 11500 460
17 {Labour Helmet female - in nos o 75 55.00 4,125
__18/Labour Helmet male- innos~ - 15900 -
19 Plastic Mug in nos L | 2 10.00 20
20 Poker bit in nos ' | 27 28.00 756 |
_|___ 21!Recron in packets 1,305 34.00 44,370
22[Safety belt- in nos 1 17 280.00 4,760
23Spade-innos - f AT URA00 1428
7 24.Spongc-m nos T 124 700 868
2518mﬂ Helmet-innos 7 14124007 1,736
.26, E e 711 3500 2,485
__27'White cement in 25 kg inbags 981 38000 37,240
28 Janta Paste i m__p_'g _g_gams ‘ 6.  010; 1
29! Araltide in gms S : - 1.00 ; -
Total ! 115,277
Cement and Building Material T o
S No | Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1:Cement 53 Grade in bags o 1 180.00 180
___2!Cement PPC grade inbags - ] 11 180,00 ) 180
se sand in cft ) - 1122000 22
iFine sand i in cft o L o 1 ! 24.00 T g
_ 5iMeal 20 mminct o I % X, B
 6iRobo sand in'cft T ] 18.00 | 18
C7iSolid Blocks 4" T TR T 60 14
_ 8 SolxdﬁBlocksé o R O oY 20
 9'Table brick 9"x4"x3" innos T T T N
9Total _ 482

—— &

&
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)j

1

QUANTITY/QUALITY |

i

4 w tsm'res

Cerified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
ALPINE ESTAIECS

Stock Register: o - Tool & General material stock register
Company: L Alpine Estate] L
E‘bj ect: May Flower Heights
Phase: Phase-1
|Prepared by: . B Sanjay.R
Date: 23.07.10
Balance in
number of | Weight of {Total weight
8 No Item rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
5 1;Steel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
2:Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3iSteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kes - 18.96 -
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs ~ 29.63 ~
- 6|Stee! Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8[Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total 25.00
Amount - 950.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1{MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18 length in nos - 320 -
2|MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 20 240 4,800
3 MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 160 132 21,120
B 4'MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos 35 180 6,300
_ 5'MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20’ iength in nos - 280 | -
6 MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20" length in nos - 360 -
7iMS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
77777777 3IMS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20" length in nos - 640 -
. 9|MS round rod 6 mm - 10" lenth in nos - 80 -
10|MS square pipe 1 172" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
_11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
12| MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 30 280 8,400
. 13{MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 640 -
__14/MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 10 200 2,000
__15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18'lengthinnos 2 180 360
16 MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
17IMS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos - 60 -
18{MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos - 340 L
Total 42,980
CHECKED




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] | | i Prepared by: Sanjay.R -
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP F lttm s Stock Registes Date: 23.07.10
Company: Alphin estate ;
Project: Mayflower Heights | D=
A B C C*A*B/144 E F G =E/F
= b= it S w B
s | g 5 |5 | BE E&E
© S g © < p 2. g= E = 7
Bl El 2 8 £ 12 285 5% ¢
o o | g 5 o a 3 B ER 8w
= z B E|® =2 | B |8 | 5Esi3&8
S § 1412 |3% E 5 |z SRR R
o g P, & gl 2= S b g8l 532%es
Z 3 N S 3 = = ] & L = o &3 (o3 8
@ Z = &) ©CIiE B Z < £ .8 2 a8 Z5E
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe
1| Aquadolf Body Johnson 13 16 10 i4 19 5.21 3.6538
2| Aquadolf Border  |Johnson 13 16 10 14 16 2.5 6.4
3! Aquadolf Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 52 7.8] 6.6667
4:Al Blue Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 106 3.2] 33.125
77 5lAquadolf Maotif Johnson 13 16 10 14 12 1 12
“~ |Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - detuxe :
1! Atenas Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 100 5.2| 19.231
| 2| Atenas Border  |Johnson 3] 16 10 14 49 25 196
3| Atenas Base Johnson 13, 16 10 14 162 7.8 20.769
4{Rain drop ivory Floor Johnson 12 i2 15 15 127 32| 39.688
S{Atenas Motif Johnson 13 161 10 14 22 1 221
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe BN 1
1/Radiance Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 88 9.9 8.8889
2{Radiance Border | Johnson 13 16 10 14 29 2.31 10.357
3jRadiance Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 0 1 0
| 4/Al Blue Floor Johnson 12] 12 15 15 1 3.2 0.3125
_5iRadiance Motif Johnson 13 16 0 14 4 1 4
[Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe o § o a
1|Caspian grey Body Johnson . 8 12; 150 10 704 7.8| 90.256
 2\V5grey ‘ Border | Johnson 3 3 30 5 62 2.5 2438
3 |Caspian Steel grey Base Johnson{ 3 12 15 10 289 10| 289
____4|Caspian grey plain Floor Johnson| 12 12 15 15 121 3.6; 33.611
5 :
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe .
1|Sparta ivory Body Johnson 8 12 i5 10 272 7.81 34.872
=~ |7 21V5 brown Border  [Johnson 8] 3 30 5 73 25 292
_____3iSparta brown Base Johnson 8 12 15 10 225 10] 225
 4iSparta brown plain Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 93 3.6] 25.833
5
 Kitchen Tiles Bell
1] Marvel Dado 8 12 15 10 14 4.5/ 3.1111
Utility Tiles
o Dado - 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Deluxe ] -
1] -|Ceramic - 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe | i B ;
1[Vitrified Marbiton | 24| 24! 4| 16 182 700 2.6
___GHECKED
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] |

Stock Register: !Tools & General Matemal Stock Re gister
Company: Alpme Estale
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: | Phase-1 ]
Prepared by: |GNarayana
Date: 23.07.10
SNo | ftem Quantity | Value | Amount Used for Type
Screws -
I;Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 7 45.00 765
2iFisher plug in 6 mm packets o 0 45.00 -
318heet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 16 0.40 4 for electrical work [Pan head
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x § mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for electrical work {Pan head
:/ __6|Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 ifor electrical work iPan head
7SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 48 (.40 19 tfor tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
9|88 screws - 35 x § mm in nos 0 0.40 - door stopper Pan head
10 Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 10} 0.40 4 |for window hinges |Shaved head
___11{Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for door hinges Shaved head
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 9 0.40 4 ifor PVC pipes Shaved head
13{Coach Screws - 35 X § mm in nos 0 0.40 - for WC ficing -
| Hardware 1 1
. 1iGlass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 - »
2|Hinges 4" in nos 412 11.00 4,532
3iMain door Mortise lock in nos 62 1147.00 71,114
4S8 door handles 6" in nos 10 80.00 800
3|88 door stopper in nos 269 . 56.00 15,064
6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 50 60.00 3,000 \windows
___7i58 Tower bolt 6" in nos’ 0 80.00 - french doors
8/SS tubular fock in nos 61 330.00 20,130
9|88 window handles 4" in nos i 15 60.00 900
Doors & Wood
1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 01 1074.54 -
____ 2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 3 929.33 2,788
3{Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
__ 4|Flush Doors othier sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 25 2043.74 51,093
_ 6| Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 5 1767.56 8,838
| 7 Panel Doors 26" wide innos 01  1436.14 -
_ 8{Panel Doors other sizes in nos 01 1767.56 -
98al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10;Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0 166.88 -
11|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
12|Sal woed 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13{5al wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14iTeak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 75521 -
15Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nios _ 0, 31250 -
16/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0!  364.58 -
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0f  625.00 .
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos of 109375 i
Total 181,336

L
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] |

\

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: :
Project: May Flower Height
Phase: |~_w Phase 1
Prepared by: SanjayR
Daie: 23.07.10
$ No Item ‘Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
1{CP- Bib cock- in nos 64|  533.00 34,112.00
_2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 49 481,00 23,569.00
' 31CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4/CP- Jali without hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
 5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 56| 529.00 29,624.00
6]CP- Shower arm- in nos 34;  296.00 10,064.00
7{CP- Shower head - in nos i 35, 415.00 14,525.00
" 8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 941  213.00 20,022.00
9:CP- Tap Long body- in nos N 9]  533.00 4,797.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 30|  358.00 10,740.00
11{CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos ) 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 26| 1,989.00 51,714.00
13{CP- Flange - in nos 182 85.00 15,470.00
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 2 42.00 84.00
15{PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 31 52.00 1,612.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 227 33.00 7,491.00
_17|CP Tap two in one in nos 0]  617.00 -
18{CP Waste couping in nos 26 62.00 1,612.00
Sanitary -
1! S S Sink with drain board in nos . 0| 1,062.00 -
2:S 8 Sink in nos 1}  677.00 677.00
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0 510.00 -
4|{EWC (S-trap)- in nos 24 380.00 9,120.00
5{ PVC Flush tank- in nos 16]  408.00 6,528.00
6{Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 27| 562.00 15,174.00
7|Orissa pan in nos 20 34400 6,880.00
 8|Pedestal- in nos 60| 506.00 30,360.00
9!Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0l 999.00 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos 351 600.00 21,000.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair 20 119.00 2,380.00
12 Wash Basin- in nos 30 493.00 14,760.00
13{Loft Tank- in nos 10 935.00 9,350.00
- 14|Bath Tub in nos 0, 760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 0; 1,341.00 -
Total 341,695.00
‘. a-\ECKED
— 1QUAL5TY
,,,,... 0& oQ Yot Certified by:
; sTATES
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)}

Stock Register: 7 IPlumbing -Gl & PVC Stock Register
Company: iAlpine Estates E
Project: !May Flower Heights
Phase: B _ Phase-1
Prepared by: SamjayR ¢+ ]
Date: 23.07.10
S No Item Balance Quantity | Value Amount
GI Material .
1|Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 30 185.00 5,550
2{Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 18 387.00 6,966
3|Gl- Coupling 1 1/2"innos. | 50 44,00 2,200
4|G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. ~ 0 33.00 -
5{G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 205 22.00 4,510
6!G.L.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 207 16.00 2,070
T1G.1L- Coupling 2" in nos. 50 67.00 3,350
_ 8{G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 336 16.00 5,376
~ 9{G.L- Elbow | 172" in nes. 50|  65.00 3,250
'10]G.I.- Elbow I 1/4” in nos. 9 4800 432
11G.L- Elbow 1" in nos, 133 31.00 4,123
12|G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 0 11.00 -
13|G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 50 99.00 4,950
14/G.1-Elbow 34" inpos. | 174 17.00 2,958
15|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. B 709 22.00 15,598
16{G.L- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 518 12.00 6,216
17{G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. - 839 16.00 13,424
18{G.1.- Pipe I 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 50f  978.00 48,900
191G.I.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 35 838.00 29,330
20;G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 fi length) in nos. 670 406.00 27,202
21]G.L- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos. 511 1,404.00 71,604
221G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 i length) in nos. 41 541.00 22,181
231G.1.- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. - 52 40.00 2,080
24|G.L- Plug 1" in nos. 120 19.00 2,280
25|G.L.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 1265 6.00 7,590
26/G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 127 63.00 8,001
271G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12.00 780
28:(.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46 46.00 2,116
__29|G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 24.00 384
30 G.I.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 | -
311G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 9 70.00 630
32|G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 19 17.00 323
331G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 38 §7.00 3,306
34|G.L.- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. R 0 63.00 -
35|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. - N 181 44.00 7.964
36/G.1.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 1 150 17.00 2,550
37|G.I.- Tee 2" in nos. 3 55 139.00 7,645
- 38|G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos. 212 30.00 6,360
39|G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos. ) 4] 12800 512
_. 40|G.L- Union | 1/4"in nos. 01 102.00 -
41|G.L- Union 1" in nos. e8] 70.00 4,760
42|G.L- Union 12" innos. 457 30.00 13,710
 43!G.1.- Union 2" in nos, o 21 195.00 4,005
44{G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. - 97 46.00 4,462
~ 45]Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. T 0 1,540.00 -
46 Gate Valve 1" in nos. B 36| 814.00 29304
47 Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0| 387.00 O

N
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48 Gate Valve 2" in nos, . 2] 2,257.00 | 4,514
49 Gate Valve 3/4" innos. Lo 24 56700 13,608
i PVC- SWR Pipes : : -

1|Lubricant in lts 36 102.00 3,672

2{PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 69 24.00 1,656

3iPVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 124 28.00 3472

4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 162 40.00 6,480

| 5/PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 139 43.00 5,977

6:PVC 3" Coupler in nos. b 2200 22

7IPVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -

8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. _ 0 41.00 -

9 PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 126 143.00 18,018
11|1PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12{PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 132~ 38.00 5,016
131PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 42 43,00 1,806
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. o 37 45.00 1,665
15{PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 58 56.00 3,248
16{PVC 3"Clamps in nos. B 53 10.00 530

“17{PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 124 39.00 4,836
_18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 47 41.00 2,209
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 105 64.00 6,720
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 482 10.00 4,820
21[PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 98 75.00 7,350
22{PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 0 34.00 -
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. B 0 50.00 -
24:PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. _ 82 41.00 3,362
| 23{PVC 4" P trap in nos. 26 124.00 3,224
26{PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0] 306.00 -
27|{PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 149|  280.00 41,720
28{PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 520 7.00 3,640
29PVC4"Strapinnos. | 0 11000 -
30{PYC 4" Tee Plain in nos. ' 192 66.00 12,672
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos, 148 77.00 11,396
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. i 70 84.00 5,880
33/PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272] 10160 27472
34|Solvent Cement in lts 26 121.00 3,146
. PVC-Rigid pipes N : -
____1IPVC-Rigid-Etbow-1 1/2" in nos 50 8.00 400

2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in ieng. i 36] _188.00 6,768

3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 29| 670.00 19,430

4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -

Total 623,771

Certifled by:
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register:

Electrical Stock Register

Company: Alpine Estate
Project: May Flower Heights ~
Prepared by: Sanjay .R
Date: 23.07.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
11PVC Conducting
21 Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 0 3.0 -
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 10 5.0 50
4| Bends-25mm in nos 384 3.0 1,152
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos -0 4.0 -
6, Fan Hooks in nos 134 18.0 2,412
71 Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 198 6.0 1,188
8! Junction Box - 25mm in nos. 977 4.0 3,908
__9|PVCPipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 419 27.0 11,313
_ 10{PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -]
11AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 3 50.0 150
12]PVC strip connector in nos 1616 10.0 16,160
~13[Insulation Tape 52 10.0 520
Wires . -
11 Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 0 10.0 | -
21 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 180 13.0 2,340
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 44 492.0 21,648
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 35 1,158.0 40,530
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 7 1,724.0 12,068
_.... 6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 2 466.0 932
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts 1200 11.0 13,200
8110 sq mm cable in mts 980 71.0 69,580
| Modular Plates -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
| 2| Modular plate-1way in nos .0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 60 29.0 1,740
____4i Modular plate-4way in nos 179 44.0 7,876
3| Modular plate-6way in nos B 4 61.0 244 |
6/ Modular plate-8way in nos 42 78.0 3,276
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 5 44.0 220
 2iModular Switch blank plates in nos 99 10.0 990
3| Modular Socket-15A in nos 30 81.0 2,430
4|Modular Socket-6A in nos 167 18.0 3,006
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 42 1490 6,258
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 28 50.0 1,400
7{Modular Switch-20A in nos - 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos } 26 41.0 1,066
9|Modular TV _Socket- in nos 18 41.0 738
_ __ IMS Boxes -
1] Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 0 14.0 -
4| Metal box-4way in nos 149 210 3,129
| 5| Metal box-6way innos 101 30.0 3,030
. 6] Metal box-8way in nos 201 40.0 8.040
Distribution Boards i -
1: DB - S Phase- in nos -0 293.0 -
__2!DB -3 Phase in nos _ 12 868.0 10416
3|{Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 5 71200 GO0

e wwtamnt s ive s S, -




MCB'S -
1} MCB 6 Amps- in nos L 2 88.0 176
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos u 33 88.0 2,904
3|MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 26 88.0 2,288
__ilsofators -~ B -
1{ DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -

21 FP-Isolator in nos 5 443.0 2,215
3{Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 5 680.0 3,400
Tube Lights . -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 61 33.0 2,013

2} Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -

3! Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 28 366.0 10,248

4! Tubelight fitting 4 fi~ in nos 0 399.0 -
Total ! 274,854

. —— t——— 1ot

CHECKED

QUANTITY/QUALITY |
LT O 9ol e

g@;ij :yz ; '

biect Manager/Engg.
! Pr pl\[_pi-NE Z8TAIES
PiNE ESTAIES |

g




0107 A[nf 97

1301 a8eq : . - e

muu««mma.:,q _

by guRb
Zzs§»es

Il

FXN R

Y Pt
mw.éi IH GV ?Ot_l.\%l\ T o\

3/16BeUEY 108[0) _ QP rﬂ@% _ |
%& oy PP T ”
YWQ pain &% | : |

-o.'o-o.-o-qo-m_m-n-too%uov () D
PNy -
0SOL Aymosg Ared 9960 A6TAY 009 o U 18nqg SU0IS ITYSIA 1eS $T9T OI-n[-Tz  LE1
s¥6T Aunoog Lred - SITL AL GY 0ST Yo urpnjy pod [BYSIA 185 66111 O1-r-22  9€1
> _WVQM.‘N CIETIPT) - Anmosg Aued  9S1b XYT IV 85°6T ALY U0} U] pUeS ULy sasudsqug ueay 809 0i-Inf-gT - €1
JUNoWy Af DIAIRO3Y AY PRJRAIIR(  ON PPIYPA AnuenQ dA I, [BLIDIRIA] . Jarddng auwnf, eq ON Diemuj

LTz o0l L1 woig yoday pefreaq presmu] [BLISTRIN SuIp[mg - HAW



MFH - Cement Register Report From: 16/7 To: 2277

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Black %\Io Quantity lssued By
/35/ §-Jul-10 ?/ ‘ CAWork PPC Grade A Security
}6’ /15‘46140 (30/ WaterProofing OPC Grade C ,6/Security
: /1.59/ “/ié/ul,-] 0 }& Marbjs-work PPC Grade A M Security
_,/36,» /’@-1 0 },&)ﬁ/ Wager Froofing OPC Grade A Security

fé /u/ 10 101" 7ifes Work PPC Grade C ¥ Seaurity
/352/ A]L 10 1020 TileesWork PPC Grade C Security
/3&::/ /n«Ju]-m . M@ﬂg PPC Grade c 3 Seaurity
Z‘se( }Jul-lo y,eo/ Plastring PPC Grade A ecurity
{m/ yul-lo e ca Tork. PPC Grade c .L)/Sccurity

?s( ¢ 1/9}61-10 ye/ Qx’v/@k PPC Grade A /s’ecurity

/6/ | % 10 L Mafble work PPC Grade A %curity
}s/ /@u-lo 945 Plastin PPC Grade C © 50-Security ‘

}g/ Juk-10 }w Tilds Work PPC Grade A 4 Sequrity £

307 '/z/gy:-m ‘w,ee/ \,@La:fr/?rooﬁng OPC Grade A Security
/71/ Ao 1925 chwork PPC Grade A Security
?/_ =Jul-10 ) }45/ erk, PPC Grade c ) Security

é/ ‘ -Jul-10 ).96 Plastring PPC Grade C Sequri'ty

g,vq/ AUl 1L90  Tilesaork PPC Grade c {M.fcurity

(;,7( —éfublo 0 cANork PPC Grade CA /vs’ecurity
/37( 224010 11007 WaterProofing OPC Grade C 10 Security

z

2ZH10 1136~ Tile ok © PPC Grade A /Sccurity

N

ertifie b)7

Assty Admipl. Manager
Alpine Estates

(T}

Project Manager/Engg. _
ALPNE ESTATES S, _
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 22/7
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detgjt records)
Sum 0 \/

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

S_Hﬁ_{rﬁaafc-;r_‘éément Gr;;detf= 53 Grade (485 deta; cords) T ) B
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (2 derall records)
Sum -194

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

P
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Gra (156 detail records)
‘Sum -146

Grand Total =340

. CHECKED
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MFH - Hire Charges Paym.ent Report From: 16/7 To: 2217
Equipment Owner = CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity  Rate Units Amount
16-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
16-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
17-Jul-10  Tractor AAG 2847 1 170 per trip 170
17-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
17-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
19-Jul-10  Tractor AAC 2847 I 170 per trip 170
19-Jul-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 [70 per trip 170
19-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
20-Jul-10  TFractor AAQ 2847 i 170 per trip 170
20-Jul-10 Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
20-Jul-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
20-Jut-10  Tractor AAC 2847 I 170 pertrip 170
20-jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
20-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-Jut-10 - Tractor AAQ 2847 ] 170 per trip 170
21-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-3ul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
22-Jul-1¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
22-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Biikshapathy (19 detail  Sum 19 B "
Grand Total 19 3230

Ceortified by?
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 16/7 To: 2277
_Contractor Name ____Anand (Water Proofing) e

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (18 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (18 detail record  Sum 0 /
Contractor Name __B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civi) e

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (37 detail records) Sum 7020

Payment Fype On Ac.
" Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1555

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (44 detailr  Sum 8575
Goniractor Name _ B.Bassappa (Paimter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1575

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter} (7 detail records) Sum 1575

Contractor Name B .Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Sumtmary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (15 detail rec  Sum
Contractor Name __ CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil} (20 detail records)  Sum

Coniractor Name _ G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (55 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Summeary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (58 detail records} Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (31 detait records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannent (Earth Work) (144 detail reco  Sum

Contractor Name _ Hussain

2800

410
3210

i
|
|
]
i
i
H
t

4090
4090

8000

8720

4920
21640
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Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0 /

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1300

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 4700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (25 detail record  Sum 6000 /
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) B

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 450

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (40 detail records) Sum 9000

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (42 detail records) Sum 9450 /‘

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) o

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Iob Work (30 detail records) Sum 5280

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (30 detail records) Sum 5280 /
Lontractor Name Kileshwar (Civi) _ )

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (33 detail records) Sum 7145

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 5105

Summary for '"Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (54 detail records) Sum 12250

Contractor Name  Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) s

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1150

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4275

Summary for 'Conteactor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (25d  Sum 5425
Contractor Name __ Md Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 5150

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (23 detail records)  Sum ] 5150

e CHECKED

-@éhx jr

23 July, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Contractor Name Mohan Rao. K (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 5990
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (24 detail rec ~ Sum 5990
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) . / ,
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (258 detail records) Sum 52435
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (258 detail records) Sum 52435
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) /
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (18 detatireco  Sum 3900
_Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) o _—
Payment Type Job Work __/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 450
Payment Fype On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4575
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (24 detail records) Sum 5025 /
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) o o
Payment Fype On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (34 detail records) Sum 7700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (34 detail recor - Sum 7700
Contractor Name ____ Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 930
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 4150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (22 detail records)  Sum - 5100
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) _
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1250
Summary for "Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (5 detail rec  Sum 1250
Contractor Name _____V.Phanendar (Electrician) S
Payment Type On Ac. . T
| —SHECKEm |\
23 July, 2010 " A / ‘ S Page 3 of 4
’ i A YO GatN- Ludit
Ce fied by: i L1 " {;j. o, '«'
Dat ) | __aq‘n--\)lnuuoto_é.!
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum 12830

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Phanendar (Electrician) (61 detail recor Sum 12830 /
Lontractor Name _____V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum 10600

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (44 detail record  Sum 10600 /

Contractor Name. __ Veluchamy.A (Tiles) - .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {20 detail records) Sum . 4910 .

Summary for "Centractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (20 detail records) Sum 4910 /
Grand Total 192385

ertified by: ‘

Pr jecé Manager/cneg.
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-7 MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
. LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/67/10 to 22/07/10
i ( ONE WEEK ) /
' | NAME OF CONTRACTOR | ROOM | ELEC, | !MUSEC! TOTAL
SLNO|QTRNO| goeypant NAME RENT | CHas, | AN CHGS | TVCHGS | "oy o ci?:i;:s
1 | AED1 Security Room | Security Room 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
2 AE-02 sukcharan __Arjun 50 15 | 20 0 0 85
3 | AE03 ; lalchand " Adqun | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
4 | AEO4 |  kamlesh | Arun 50 i 15 0 0 0 65
5 | AE-05 munna ~ Aqun | 50 & 15 0 0 0 65
6 | AE06 | narend CAjun 80 15 20 0 0 85
T AEOT | sorilal | Aun 50 | 15 | 20 0 0 | 8
8 | AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 0 R 85
9 | AE-09 gudda Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
10 | AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
1 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 | 15 20 [V 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 o] 85
1 13 ! AE-13 __mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 | AE14 | radesham Kailash . 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
18 L AEdS | kaesh | Kalash | 50 | 15 o [ o [0 i e
16 | AE16 | kailesh Kailash 50 | 15 0 0 | .0 | e
17 | AEA7 | Santhosh Kalash | 80 | 15 o .0 0 65
18 | AE-i8 Generator - 0 0 0 0 Y 0
19 | AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
20 | AE20 ) Vacant | Vacant ! 0 | 0 0 0 o __
21 i AE-21 Vacant Vacant i O 0 0 0 0 o
| 22 | AE-22 bishwageet | A JyothiBabu | 50 i5 0 0 0 4 65 |
.23 | AE-23 | Chandraisha | A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 6 | 0 | 8
24 | AE-24 Ramu Mohan rao 50 15 20 O | 0 85
s AE-25‘__' Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 W]
26 AE-26 _Macant |  Vacant o 0 0 0 0 | o
27 | AE27 |  Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0o
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 0 0 85
.29 | AE29 | Santosh | AJyothiBabu | 60 | 15 20 0o .9 8 .
.30 | ABB0 . ismail | AJyothiBabu | 50 [ 15 0 0 0 65
31 AE31 | ramakanth Remakant | 80 ; 15_ 0 . 0.4 8
32 | AE32 Gannu Kailash 50 | 15 | o e 1 8
33 | AE33 | Kemaraj | AJyothiBabu | 60 | 15 . 0 0o | e
34 | AEm Rajy | Kailash 50 | 15 0 0 65
35 L AESS | kumar | AJyothiBabu | 50 : 15 0 0 . 8
86 i AE-36 Dasaram Arjun 50 15 0 0 65
¥ AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
%8 | AE-38 ¢ santosh Afjun i 50 15 0 0 85
35 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun __%_____§_0 15 0 0 85 N
40 | AE-0 Kusuru Arjun ' L L a 65
41 AE-41 Vagcant Vacant | o 1o 1 o i 0 0 0
| 42 | AE42 | Rajeshwari |  Kailash 30 .15 0 0 0 85
43 | AE-43 | Vacant !  Vacant 0 i 0 0 0o |0 0
A4 | AE44 | Rajesh | Kaillash | 50| 15 20 0. 0 85
45 | AE-46 | Vacant | Vacant | 0 0 o | o o | o
46 | AE-46 | Vacant Vacant | 0 | 0 0o | o 0 o
47 | RE47 | megnath | Adhisheshu f 50 | 15 | o o i 0 65
48 | AE-48 | ramakanth Ramakant | 50 15 0 0 0 65
__CHECKED ortifled by: - {}}Vi .
WPTVIQUAUTY - /
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- MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 16/07/10 to 22/07/10

( ONE WEEK))
49 | AE-49 Ishag Mehboob | 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 | AE-51 Vijay AdyothiBabu | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
52 | AE52 | Adhisheshu Adhisheshu S0 1 15 20 0 30 115
53 | AES3 Munna AJyothibabu | 50 ! 15 | 20 0 o | 85
54 AE-54 : Chandra mani | A.Jyothibabu 50 15 0 0 0 65
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o]
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0. 0 0 0 0 0
57 AE-57 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
60 | AE6Q-  Ajup—"|  Afus— | 50 | 15 20 0 0 85 1"
61 «E/si 1 chay Chary 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
62 | AE-62 Bhagwan T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
63 AE-63 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
) AE-64 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 | AE-67 Ramakanth | Ramakant 50 ¢ 15 0 0 0 65
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢! 0 ¢ 0 0
69 AE-69 | ~ Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
70 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0 0
72 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao S0 15 0 Y 0 65
73 AE-73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 | AE-75 Vacant Vacant O 0 0 0 0 0
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 AE-7T7 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 | AET8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
79 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ]
80 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 | AE-83 ~ Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0 )
85 AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o |
86 | AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0o 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o o 0 0 )
88 AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 o 85
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 4] 0 0 0
91 | AE-9 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
82 | AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 AE-93 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 | AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0- 0 0 0
95 AE-95 * Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 i 0
96 | AE-96 Vacant Macant v 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 3940
CHEC —_—— Ceortifled by:
HKED
QUANTITYIQUALITY | ’ .
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: o 16/7_}“0 Date: 2217
‘Contractor Name An?pd (Wa_tla{ Proofing) B
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 18
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (12 detail Sum 18
Contractor Name B. Aqand Jyoﬁhi Babui(Civ_il) o o
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detaif record) Sum ' ol
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum 44
,,,,Sur_n_magf,f_f_)__r_.LCp,rlt_r_@s:.tQLN_ams',i_BLA‘r@rﬁ.Jyoﬁt!liﬁa@“@ymn(l_Q_Q,,w_______.A, Sum 44
Coqtractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. .
“Worker Skill 7 MA
* Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = B.Bassappa (Painter) (6 detail reco. Sum
Contractor Nam(; B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept,
Worker Skill MA
Summary.for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) e Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Waorker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (14 det Sum
_Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. o T o
Worker Skill FH 1
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail re [ D Sum
23 July, 2010 - Audit 7 Pagelof7
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Worker Skill MA '
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) _ Sum

10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) _ Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 20
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civily (14 detailre Sum 20

Contractor Name G.Mannem {Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 40

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 55

Payment Type ~ Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 58

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill’ FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 29

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detait records) Sum 31
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (35 detail Sum 144

Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type Nil /By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (6 detail records) Sum iz

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work -

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2 .

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detailrecords) Sum _ .6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)mm—e- " * $om - 9
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Worker Skill MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)

23 July, 2010

Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (15 detail Sum 25
Contraqtor Name _ Jyothi Ram (Painter) :
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
. Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2.
_Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) ~ Sum o 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (18 detail rec Sum 42
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 30
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (18 detail rec Sum 30
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill HM _
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 33
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary_fg{i\?@(g;[}gg_ Skill' = MA (4 detail rpconduipes= 7

Page3 of 7
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum - 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (29 detail records Sum 54
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) o
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Shmmary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summziry for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum . 5.5

- Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 18.5

. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 23.5

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md, Ishaqg (Plumbing) (11 detail re Sum 23
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K {Electrician) (18 det Sum 24
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. -
Worker Skill CO :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 97
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail r ords) Sum 111

"_ SR —
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) . Sum 38
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 258
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' =_8. Arjun (Civil) (30 detail records) Sum 258
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skifl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (11 deta Sum 18
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type Job- Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 22
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (10 detail records Sum , 24
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill HM
Summary for *Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Som 11
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 34
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (18 detai Sum 34
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (I detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = ] ob Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac. ED
Worker Skiil CO . '
- _Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum, .. 5
= e e & ; 2
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W_orker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detajrrevondei—

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.4 (Tiles) Herail e

23 July, 2010 A4

[

Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) {17 detail re Sum 22
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum -5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (5 det Sum 5
Contractor Namew ) 77\7!;Phanendar {Electrician) _
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 61
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (25 detai Sum 61
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
. Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 414
Summary for "Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (22 detail Sum 44
Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

‘Supplier Name ~  Kiran Enterprises
: Material Type : Rate \/
Fing Sand In ton RJY ' 832
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
‘Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 0
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 0
Red Mud in cft o
Stone Dust in cft 11.75
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos 0
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